Big League Dreams Sports Park

2025 Season 3 Wednesday 12U

Home team sits on third base side. *Denotes Doubleheader

Date Time Replica Home Team Score Away Team
5/21/2025 ]5:30pm| Yankee Vibe Athletics 10 VS Cherry Bombers 5
7:30pm Yankee Dream Crushers 0 VS Lighting - Polyniak 14
5/28/2025 | 5:30pm Fenway Dream Crushers 10 VS Vibe Athletics 14
7:30pm Fenway Lighting - Polyniak 13 VS Cherry Bombers 1
6/4/2025

No games due to private event.

6/11/2025 | 5:30pm Yankee Lighting - Polyniak Dream Crushers

15 VS
8 VS

14
15

6/25/2025

5:30pm

Fenway

Cherry Bombers 12

VS Dream Crushers

7:30pm| Yankee Cherry Bombers Vibe Athletics
6/18/2025 |5:30pm| Yankee Cherry Bombers 7 VS Lighting - Polyniak 0
7:30pm Yankee Dream Crushers 4 VS Vibe Athletics 15

71212025

Lighting - Polyniak

Cherry Bombers

Vibe Athletics

Vibe Athletics

7/9/2025

7:30pm

Tiger

Dream Crushers 7

No games

VS Lighting - Polyniak

7/16/2025 5:30pm‘ Fenway #2 CherryBombs ‘ S ‘ #3 Dream Crushers

Playoffs will start 7/16/2025

7:30pm

Fenway

#1 Vibe Athletics

%
VS Winner of 5:30pm




