Big League Dreams Sports Park

2025 Season 3 Wednesday 12U

Home team sits on third base side. *Denotes Doubleheader

Date	Time	Replica	Home Team	Score		Away Team	Score	
5/21/2025	5:30pm	Yankee	Vibe Athletics	10	vs	Cherry Bombers	5	
	7:30pm	Yankee	Dream Crushers	0	vs	Lighting - Polyniak	14	
5/28/2025	5:30pm	Fenway	Dream Crushers	10	vs	Vibe Athletics	14	
	7:30pm	Fenway	Lighting - Polyniak	13	vs	Cherry Bombers	1	
6/4/2025		No games due to private event.						
6/11/2025	5:30pm	Yankee	Lighting - Polyniak	15	vs	Dream Crushers	14	
	7:30pm	Yankee	Cherry Bombers	8	vs	Vibe Athletics	15	
6/18/2025	5:30pm	Yankee	Cherry Bombers	7	vs	Lighting - Polyniak	0	
	7:30pm	Yankee	Dream Crushers	4	vs	Vibe Athletics	15	
6/25/2025	5:30pm	Fenway	Cherry Bombers	12	vs	Dream Crushers	11	
	7:30pm	Fenway	Lighting - Polyniak	0	vs	Vibe Athletics	7	
7/2/2025	5:30pm	Tiger	Cherry Bombers	4	vs	Vibe Athletics	19	
	7:30pm	Tiger	Dream Crushers	7	vs	Lighting - Polyniak	0	
7/9/2025	No gamag							
	No games							
7/16/2025	5:30pm	Fenway	#2 CherryBombs		vs	#3 Dream Crushers		
	7:30pm	Fenway	#1 Vibe Athletics		vs	Winner of 5:30pm		

Playoffs will start 7/16/2025